
RED

Jedermann-Triathlon  am  26.08.2012
Ergebnisliste

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort
1 8 Baalcke, Frank Tri Sport Schwerin M4068 1 12:24 4 29:51 2 19:25 1 1 : 0 1 : 4 0 
2 2 Dittberner, Felix Tri-Sport Schwerin e.V. M3082 1 12:14 2 29:51 2 21:04 11 1 : 0 3 : 0 9 
3 15 Becker, Christian Trisport Schwerin M4567 1 13:06 7 29:42 1 20:51 9 1 : 0 3 : 3 9 
4 113 Hill, Marcus TC FIKO Rostock M3574 1 13:00 6 30:25 4 20:37 5 1 : 0 4 : 0 2 
5 93 Schulenburg, Jan Rostocker Jumpy M4068 2 14:17 9 31:24 7 21:05 12 1 : 0 6 : 4 6 
6 60 Lierow, W olfgang TT HSU Hamburg M4070 3 15:07 22 31:00 6 20:44 7 1 : 0 6 : 5 1 
7 94 Schulz, Frank TriTraTrallala M3577 2 14:22 10 32:34 19 19:59 3 1 : 0 6 : 5 5 
8 16 Berndt, Julian TC FIKO Rostock M1695 1 13:10 8 32:29 17 21:41 17 1 : 0 7 : 2 0 
9 41 Hellwig, Raik Trisport Schwerin M3577 3 17:12 53 30:40 5 19:58 2 1 : 0 7 : 5 0 

10 108 Burmeister, Stefan Team FAGO M2585 1 15:13 24 31:56 12 20:49 8 1 : 0 7 : 5 8 
11 25 Buchner, Ralf Tri Fun Güstrow M4070 4 14:45 15 31:48 9 21:28 16 1 : 0 8 : 0 1 
12 39 Ocik, Hannes Schweriner Rudergesellsch M2091 1 15:41 32 31:57 13 20:40 6 1 : 0 8 : 1 8 
13 30 Ebeling, Maik Tri Bandits M3078 2 14:30 12 31:42 8 22:12 27 1 : 0 8 : 2 4 
14 1 Mayer, Axel Tri Fun Güstrow M4069 5 15:16 25 31:51 10 22:02 25 1 : 0 9 : 0 9 
15 34 Garbrecht, Marko Tri Sport Schwerin M3575 4 14:51 17 34:12 41 20:52 10 1 : 0 9 : 5 5 
16 110 Prahl, Norbert Tri-Sport Schwerin M5058 1 15:43 33 33:23 28 21:11 13 1 : 1 0 : 1 7 
17 82 Quandt, Jens Tri-Sport Schwerin M3079 3 14:40 14 33:45 31 22:20 28 1 : 1 0 : 4 5 
18 88 Rußbüldt, Gerald Tri Fun Güstrow M5556 1 16:02 37 32:43 21 22:08 26 1 : 1 0 : 5 3 
19 80 Polster, Andreas M4567 2 17:15 54 31:59 14 21:42 18 1 : 1 0 : 5 6 
20 87 Röse, Siegfried Trisport Schwerin M3079 4 15:28 28 33:47 33 21:43 19 1 : 1 0 : 5 8 
21 90 Schoen, Matthias M3575 5 15:09 23 32:50 23 23:21 39 1 : 1 1 : 2 0 
22 111 Eichler, Gerd SV W arnemünde M5059 2 18:10 65 31:54 11 21:18 15 1 : 1 1 : 2 2 
23 127 Borcherts, Maik Triathlon Club Bremen M3574 6 12:52 5 33:32 30 25:08 65 1 : 1 1 : 3 2 
24 36 Gerbitz, Torsten Berliner TSC M5556 2 15:21 27 34:16 43 21:59 23 1 : 1 1 : 3 6 
25 72 Nickel, Jens M4566 3 15:05 21 33:06 26 23:37 45 1 : 1 1 : 4 8 
26 120 Banczyk, Tobias RADGIGANTEN M3080 5 18:27 70 32:17 16 21:12 14 1 : 1 1 : 5 6 
27 78 Pöhl, Christoffer M2583 2 14:58 19 33:19 27 24:06 55 1 : 1 2 : 2 3 
28 68 Millat, Andreas TC FIKO Rostock M5062 3 16:18 41 33:28 29 22:53 34 1 : 1 2 : 3 9 
29 129 Geyer, Thomas Team Haveltourist M3082 6 18:15 67 32:44 22 21:59 23 1 : 1 2 : 5 8 
30 54 Lange, Uwe M5061 4 15:37 31 34:06 40 23:23 41 1 : 1 3 : 0 6 
31 13 Baumunk, Sven M3079 7 16:29 44 33:49 34 22:52 33 1 : 1 3 : 1 0 
32 53 Lackner, Frank M4071 6 15:17 26 35:10 51 23:03 37 1 : 1 3 : 3 0 
33 122 Koula, Andre Tri Fun Güstrow M4567 4 16:10 39 33:50 35 23:38 46 1 : 1 3 : 3 8 
34 22 Brade, Christian Trisport Schwerin M4071 7 16:48 48 32:35 20 24:18 58 1 : 1 3 : 4 1 
35 4 Ahwerst, Christopher Triabolos Hamburg M2585 3 15:44 34 34:30 45 23:28 42 1 : 1 3 : 4 2 
36 115 Mehlhase, Rainer Lohmen M5059 5 14:27 11 33:56 37 25:33 70 1 : 1 3 : 5 6 
37 57 Lemke, Joerg Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei M4565 5 17:33 59 34:35 47 21:50 20 1 : 1 3 : 5 8 
38 134 Pötsch, Rinaldo FIKO M4070 8 16:14 40 33:45 31 24:00 52 1 : 1 3 : 5 9 
39 95 Schütt, Stefan TC FIKO Rostock M4564 6 16:03 38 34:34 46 23:38 46 1 : 1 4 : 1 5 
40 106 Zimmermann, Lukas M2583 4 21:50 96 32:03 15 20:25 4 1 : 1 4 : 1 8 
41 58 Lierow, W olfgang Tri Fun Güstrow M7042 1 17:24 55 32:33 18 24:23 60 1 : 1 4 : 2 0 
42 71 Musilinski, Jan Berufsfeuerwehr Rostock M3079 8 16:20 42 34:42 48 23:21 39 1 : 1 4 : 2 3 
43 70 Müller-Romberg, Ulf Trisport Schwerin M4069 9 17:27 56 34:15 42 22:44 30 1 : 1 4 : 2 6 
44 89 Schenck, W olfgang Tri Campana M4564 7 18:50 72 34:05 38 21:58 22 1 : 1 4 : 5 3 
45 33 Fischer, Sophie SC-EMPOR 2000 W 1497 1 12:13 1 38:02 78 24:43 64 1 : 1 4 : 5 8 
46 112 Sator, Daniel Zu den Scheperstücken M3576 7 14:34 13 36:21 59 24:06 55 1 : 1 5 : 0 1 
47 105 Zerbel, Arian TC FIKO Rostock M4068 10 18:08 64 34:21 44 22:46 31 1 : 1 5 : 1 5 
48 116 W illhöft, Andrea Tri-Sport Schwerin W 4072 1 14:56 18 33:53 36 26:42 85 1 : 1 5 : 3 1 
49 81 Priebe, Michael M3078 9 17:49 61 34:05 38 23:45 50 1 : 1 5 : 3 9 
50 83 Queck, Oliver Stader Schwimmverein M3575 8 15:04 20 34:57 50 26:02 75 1 : 1 6 : 0 3 
51 118 Keller, Che M2088 2 20:17 82 33:02 25 22:55 36 1 : 1 6 : 1 4 
52 38 Hagemeister, André M2584 5 17:31 57 35:59 57 22:47 32 1 : 1 6 : 1 7 
53 77 Papsin, Christopher GRC 66 e.V. M2585 6 20:30 83 33:01 24 22:54 35 1 : 1 6 : 2 5 
54 67 Mellmann, Tino M3574 9 17:42 60 35:29 52 23:31 43 1 : 1 6 : 4 2 
55 85 Ridder, Jens TC FIKO Rostock M4068 11 15:29 29 37:15 67 24:10 57 1 : 1 6 : 5 4 
56 6 Aßmann, Lutz Neustrelitz M5557 3 19:55 80 34:42 48 23:33 44 1 : 1 8 : 1 0 
57 21 Braatz, Bernd PSV Rostock M5062 6 21:02 86 35:31 54 21:51 21 1 : 1 8 : 2 4 
58 18 Bloß, Hans-Ulrich TC FIKO Rostock M4565 8 17:07 51 35:39 55 25:41 71 1 : 1 8 : 2 7 
59 131 Kuchta, Andreas RK Laage M5062 7 17:10 52 - - 1:02:01 - 1 : 1 9 : 1 1 
60 101 W ulf, Inga W 3081 1 15:47 35 37:42 73 25:52 73 1 : 1 9 : 2 1 
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Jedermann-Triathlon  am  26.08.2012
Ergebnisliste

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort
61 124 Ley, Tim Köln M2584 7 19:18 74 36:23 60 23:43 49 1 : 1 9 : 2 4 
62 107 Erdmann, Stefan RSC 92 M4069 12 16:50 49 38:42 82 24:02 53 1 : 1 9 : 3 4 
63 46 Kalkowski, Norbert TC FIKO Rostock M6051 1 16:43 47 37:40 72 25:29 69 1 : 1 9 : 5 2 
64 121 Boden, Michael SV Teterow 90 M4071 13 21:43 93 35:39 55 22:39 29 1 : 2 0 : 0 1 
65 97 Stangenberg, Stefan Rostock M3573 10 19:05 73 37:25 70 24:05 54 1 : 2 0 : 3 5 
66 65 Mahnke, Alfred HSG-Uni Greifswald M6049 2 19:24 76 36:20 58 25:14 68 1 : 2 0 : 5 8 
67 109 Pudschun, Susann Tri-Sport Schwerin W 4068 2 20:33 84 37:13 65 23:39 48 1 : 2 1 : 2 5 
68 37 Gutsmuths, Bianca W 2089 1 16:24 43 40:36 93 24:26 61 1 : 2 1 : 2 6 
69 125 Luplow, Maik Modellsportclub Neustrelitz M3082 10 14:49 16 36:44 61 29:55 97 1 : 2 1 : 2 8 
70 28 Dohrmann, Anna W aldsteinberg W 2587 1 17:32 58 37:14 66 26:45 86 1 : 2 1 : 3 1 
71 62 Lüder, Falko M3574 11 18:12 66 38:49 84 24:41 63 1 : 2 1 : 4 2 
72 7 Assmus, Susanne W 4565 1 18:21 68 37:04 63 26:30 80 1 : 2 1 : 5 5 
73 114 Dittrich, Michaela HSG UNI Greifswald W 3081 2 16:39 46 - - 1:05:22 - 1 : 2 2 : 0 1 
74 132 W arnecke, Holger SV Pastow M4069 14 15:50 36 39:47 89 26:31 82 1 : 2 2 : 0 8 
75 32 Erxleben, Dirk Tri Fun Güstrow M3079 11 19:20 75 38:29 81 24:36 62 1 : 2 2 : 2 5 
76 42 Herrmann, Roland Tri Fun Güstrow M5555 4 21:26 88 37:16 68 24:22 59 1 : 2 3 : 0 4 
77 104 Zerbel, Michaela TC FIKO Rostock W 4566 2 18:07 63 38:42 82 26:18 78 1 : 2 3 : 0 7 
78 130 Losch, Michael Tri Fun Güstrow M5059 8 18:25 69 38:16 80 26:40 84 1 : 2 3 : 2 1 
79 17 Berndt, Andreas Tri Fun Güstrow M2583 8 21:45 94 38:03 79 23:47 51 1 : 2 3 : 3 5 
80 133 Budzin, Andre Schwerin M5062 9 19:45 78 35:29 52 28:30 92 1 : 2 3 : 4 4 
81 43 Heyken, Nina W insenerSV W 4070 3 15:30 30 41:22 95 26:55 88 1 : 2 3 : 4 7 
82 137 W oywode, Marco Schwerin M4071 15 17:56 62 39:45 88 26:38 83 1 : 2 4 : 1 9 
83 100 Thoms, Susan W 3081 3 16:37 45 40:52 94 26:59 89 1 : 2 4 : 2 8 
84 103 Zahn, Axel M5058 10 16:51 50 39:17 86 28:22 91 1 : 2 4 : 3 0 
85 23 Brümmer, Klaus M5058 11 22:42 101 37:09 64 25:12 66 1 : 2 5 : 0 3 
86 74 Ogan, Anton M4566 9 21:41 92 37:23 69 26:11 76 1 : 2 5 : 1 5 
87 76 Pap, Katharina TC FIKO Rostock W 3082 4 21:17 87 37:50 76 26:15 77 1 : 2 5 : 2 2 
88 98 Starck, Birgit Doberaner SV W 4566 3 19:42 77 40:34 92 26:30 80 1 : 2 6 : 4 6 
89 27 David, Maik W ismar M4565 10 25:52 105 37:50 76 23:09 38 1 : 2 6 : 5 1 
90 123 Kiel, Bernd Krakow am See M4070 16 18:49 71 40:13 91 27:59 90 1 : 2 7 : 0 1 
91 117 Keller, Gerald M5059 12 22:35 98 37:47 75 26:47 87 1 : 2 7 : 0 9 
92 84 Raubold, Michael M5060 13 22:38 100 39:13 85 25:42 72 1 : 2 7 : 3 3 
93 79 Pöhl, Erhard Tri Fun Güstrow M5062 14 21:38 90 36:58 62 29:09 95 1 : 2 7 : 4 5 
94 45 Hillmann, Thomas M5060 15 25:18 104 37:37 71 25:13 67 1 : 2 8 : 0 8 
95 20 Böttner, Julia W 3081 5 19:53 79 42:20 97 25:58 74 1 : 2 8 : 1 1 
96 11 Bauermann, Ina Rostock W 3576 1 26:56 107 37:46 74 26:21 79 1 : 3 1 : 0 3 
97 119 Schulz, Dieter FIKO M6546 1 12:23 3 45:08 103 33:34 104 1 : 3 1 : 0 5 
98 86 Robert, Fruehauf Kawuppel M3080 12 21:57 97 39:24 87 30:23 99 1 : 3 1 : 4 4 
99 73 Nollain, Hans-Georg Tri-Sport Schwerin M5059 16 20:04 81 40:09 90 32:08 102 1 : 3 2 : 2 1 

100 128 Trepte, Ina Team Haveltourist W 2585 2 22:48 102 41:34 96 28:38 93 1 : 3 3 : 0 0 
101 66 Meißner, Ramon M5059 17 22:35 98 42:34 99 28:43 94 1 : 3 3 : 5 2 
102 24 Brüning, Monika W 2583 3 20:49 85 45:00 102 29:25 96 1 : 3 5 : 1 4 
103 55 Langschwager, W olfgang TC FIKO Rostock M7039 2 21:48 95 42:25 98 31:14 101 1 : 3 5 : 2 7 
104 63 Lüderitz, Nicole TC FIKO Rostock W 2584 4 21:40 91 43:30 101 32:24 103 1 : 3 7 : 3 4 
105 126 Pröfrock, Peter HSV NB M2585 9 21:32 89 43:13 100 35:28 106 1 : 4 0 : 1 3 
106 136 Mohrmann, Martin M1696 2 23:30 103 49:41 105 30:51 100 1 : 4 4 : 0 2 
107 92 Schröder, Anita W 2587 5 25:55 106 46:02 104 35:18 105 1 : 4 7 : 1 5 
108 29 Dreffien, Anne Kawuppel W 2584 6 30:12 108 51:07 106 29:55 97 1 : 5 1 : 1 4 

Jedermann-Triathlon  am  26.08.2012
Ergebnisliste  -  Männer

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort
1 8 Baalcke, Frank Tri Sport Schwerin M4068 1 12:24 3 29:51 2 19:25 1 1 : 0 1 : 4 0 
2 2 Dittberner, Felix Tri-Sport Schwerin e.V. M3082 1 12:14 1 29:51 2 21:04 11 1 : 0 3 : 0 9 
3 15 Becker, Christian Trisport Schwerin M4567 1 13:06 6 29:42 1 20:51 9 1 : 0 3 : 3 9 
4 113 Hill, Marcus TC FIKO Rostock M3574 1 13:00 5 30:25 4 20:37 5 1 : 0 4 : 0 2 
5 93 Schulenburg, Jan Rostocker Jumpy M4068 2 14:17 8 31:24 7 21:05 12 1 : 0 6 : 4 6 
6 60 Lierow, W olfgang TT HSU Hamburg M4070 3 15:07 20 31:00 6 20:44 7 1 : 0 6 : 5 1 
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RED

Jedermann-Triathlon  am  26.08.2012
Ergebnisliste  -  Männer

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort
7 94 Schulz, Frank TriTraTrallala M3577 2 14:22 9 32:34 19 19:59 3 1 : 0 6 : 5 5 
8 16 Berndt, Julian TC FIKO Rostock M1695 1 13:10 7 32:29 17 21:41 17 1 : 0 7 : 2 0 
9 41 Hellwig, Raik Trisport Schwerin M3577 3 17:12 46 30:40 5 19:58 2 1 : 0 7 : 5 0 

10 108 Burmeister, Stefan Team FAGO M2585 1 15:13 22 31:56 12 20:49 8 1 : 0 7 : 5 8 
11 25 Buchner, Ralf Tri Fun Güstrow M4070 4 14:45 14 31:48 9 21:28 16 1 : 0 8 : 0 1 
12 39 Ocik, Hannes Schweriner Rudergesellsch M2091 1 15:41 29 31:57 13 20:40 6 1 : 0 8 : 1 8 
13 30 Ebeling, Maik Tri Bandits M3078 2 14:30 11 31:42 8 22:12 27 1 : 0 8 : 2 4 
14 1 Mayer, Axel Tri Fun Güstrow M4069 5 15:16 23 31:51 10 22:02 25 1 : 0 9 : 0 9 
15 34 Garbrecht, Marko Tri Sport Schwerin M3575 4 14:51 16 34:12 40 20:52 10 1 : 0 9 : 5 5 
16 110 Prahl, Norbert Tri-Sport Schwerin M5058 1 15:43 30 33:23 28 21:11 13 1 : 1 0 : 1 7 
17 82 Quandt, Jens Tri-Sport Schwerin M3079 3 14:40 13 33:45 31 22:20 28 1 : 1 0 : 4 5 
18 88 Rußbüldt, Gerald Tri Fun Güstrow M5556 1 16:02 33 32:43 21 22:08 26 1 : 1 0 : 5 3 
19 80 Polster, Andreas M4567 2 17:15 47 31:59 14 21:42 18 1 : 1 0 : 5 6 
20 87 Röse, Siegfried Trisport Schwerin M3079 4 15:28 26 33:47 33 21:43 19 1 : 1 0 : 5 8 
21 90 Schoen, Matthias M3575 5 15:09 21 32:50 23 23:21 39 1 : 1 1 : 2 0 
22 111 Eichler, Gerd SV W arnemünde M5059 2 18:10 56 31:54 11 21:18 15 1 : 1 1 : 2 2 
23 127 Borcherts, Maik Triathlon Club Bremen M3574 6 12:52 4 33:32 30 25:08 62 1 : 1 1 : 3 2 
24 36 Gerbitz, Torsten Berliner TSC M5556 2 15:21 25 34:16 42 21:59 23 1 : 1 1 : 3 6 
25 72 Nickel, Jens M4566 3 15:05 19 33:06 26 23:37 45 1 : 1 1 : 4 8 
26 120 Banczyk, Tobias RADGIGANTEN M3080 5 18:27 60 32:17 16 21:12 14 1 : 1 1 : 5 6 
27 78 Pöhl, Christoffer M2583 2 14:58 17 33:19 27 24:06 54 1 : 1 2 : 2 3 
28 68 Millat, Andreas TC FIKO Rostock M5062 3 16:18 37 33:28 29 22:53 34 1 : 1 2 : 3 9 
29 129 Geyer, Thomas Team Haveltourist M3082 6 18:15 58 32:44 22 21:59 23 1 : 1 2 : 5 8 
30 54 Lange, Uwe M5061 4 15:37 28 34:06 39 23:23 41 1 : 1 3 : 0 6 
31 13 Baumunk, Sven M3079 7 16:29 39 33:49 34 22:52 33 1 : 1 3 : 1 0 
32 53 Lackner, Frank M4071 6 15:17 24 35:10 50 23:03 37 1 : 1 3 : 3 0 
33 122 Koula, Andre Tri Fun Güstrow M4567 4 16:10 35 33:50 35 23:38 46 1 : 1 3 : 3 8 
34 22 Brade, Christian Trisport Schwerin M4071 7 16:48 41 32:35 20 24:18 57 1 : 1 3 : 4 1 
35 4 Ahwerst, Christopher Triabolos Hamburg M2585 3 15:44 31 34:30 44 23:28 42 1 : 1 3 : 4 2 
36 115 Mehlhase, Rainer Lohmen M5059 5 14:27 10 33:56 36 25:33 67 1 : 1 3 : 5 6 
37 57 Lemke, Joerg Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei M4565 5 17:33 51 34:35 46 21:50 20 1 : 1 3 : 5 8 
38 134 Pötsch, Rinaldo FIKO M4070 8 16:14 36 33:45 31 24:00 51 1 : 1 3 : 5 9 
39 95 Schütt, Stefan TC FIKO Rostock M4564 6 16:03 34 34:34 45 23:38 46 1 : 1 4 : 1 5 
40 106 Zimmermann, Lukas M2583 4 21:50 80 32:03 15 20:25 4 1 : 1 4 : 1 8 
41 58 Lierow, W olfgang Tri Fun Güstrow M7042 1 17:24 48 32:33 18 24:23 59 1 : 1 4 : 2 0 
42 71 Musilinski, Jan Berufsfeuerwehr Rostock M3079 8 16:20 38 34:42 47 23:21 39 1 : 1 4 : 2 3 
43 70 Müller-Romberg, Ulf Trisport Schwerin M4069 9 17:27 49 34:15 41 22:44 30 1 : 1 4 : 2 6 
44 89 Schenck, W olfgang Tri Campana M4564 7 18:50 62 34:05 37 21:58 22 1 : 1 4 : 5 3 
45 112 Sator, Daniel Zu den Scheperstücken M3576 7 14:34 12 36:21 58 24:06 54 1 : 1 5 : 0 1 
46 105 Zerbel, Arian TC FIKO Rostock M4068 10 18:08 55 34:21 43 22:46 31 1 : 1 5 : 1 5 
47 81 Priebe, Michael M3078 9 17:49 53 34:05 37 23:45 49 1 : 1 5 : 3 9 
48 83 Queck, Oliver Stader Schwimmverein M3575 8 15:04 18 34:57 49 26:02 70 1 : 1 6 : 0 3 
49 118 Keller, Che M2088 2 20:17 70 33:02 25 22:55 36 1 : 1 6 : 1 4 
50 38 Hagemeister, André M2584 5 17:31 50 35:59 56 22:47 32 1 : 1 6 : 1 7 
51 77 Papsin, Christopher GRC 66 e.V. M2585 6 20:30 71 33:01 24 22:54 35 1 : 1 6 : 2 5 
52 67 Mellmann, Tino M3574 9 17:42 52 35:29 51 23:31 43 1 : 1 6 : 4 2 
53 85 Ridder, Jens TC FIKO Rostock M4068 11 15:29 27 37:15 63 24:10 56 1 : 1 6 : 5 4 
54 6 Aßmann, Lutz Neustrelitz M5557 3 19:55 68 34:42 47 23:33 44 1 : 1 8 : 1 0 
55 21 Braatz, Bernd PSV Rostock M5062 6 21:02 72 35:31 53 21:51 21 1 : 1 8 : 2 4 
56 18 Bloß, Hans-Ulrich TC FIKO Rostock M4565 8 17:07 44 35:39 54 25:41 68 1 : 1 8 : 2 7 
57 131 Kuchta, Andreas RK Laage M5062 7 17:10 45 - - 1:02:01 - 1 : 1 9 : 1 1 
58 124 Ley, Tim Köln M2584 7 19:18 64 36:23 59 23:43 48 1 : 1 9 : 2 4 
59 107 Erdmann, Stefan RSC 92 M4069 12 16:50 42 38:42 74 24:02 52 1 : 1 9 : 3 4 
60 46 Kalkowski, Norbert TC FIKO Rostock M6051 1 16:43 40 37:40 68 25:29 66 1 : 1 9 : 5 2 
61 121 Boden, Michael SV Teterow 90 M4071 13 21:43 77 35:39 54 22:39 29 1 : 2 0 : 0 1 
62 97 Stangenberg, Stefan Rostock M3573 10 19:05 63 37:25 66 24:05 53 1 : 2 0 : 3 5 
63 65 Mahnke, Alfred HSG-Uni Greifswald M6049 2 19:24 66 36:20 57 25:14 65 1 : 2 0 : 5 8 
64 125 Luplow, Maik Modellsportclub Neustrelitz M3082 10 14:49 15 36:44 60 29:55 81 1 : 2 1 : 2 8 
65 62 Lüder, Falko M3574 11 18:12 57 38:49 75 24:41 61 1 : 2 1 : 4 2 
66 132 W arnecke, Holger SV Pastow M4069 14 15:50 32 39:47 80 26:31 72 1 : 2 2 : 0 8 
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RED

Jedermann-Triathlon  am  26.08.2012
Ergebnisliste  -  Männer

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort
67 32 Erxleben, Dirk Tri Fun Güstrow M3079 11 19:20 65 38:29 73 24:36 60 1 : 2 2 : 2 5 
68 42 Herrmann, Roland Tri Fun Güstrow M5555 4 21:26 73 37:16 64 24:22 58 1 : 2 3 : 0 4 
69 130 Losch, Michael Tri Fun Güstrow M5059 8 18:25 59 38:16 72 26:40 74 1 : 2 3 : 2 1 
70 17 Berndt, Andreas Tri Fun Güstrow M2583 8 21:45 78 38:03 71 23:47 50 1 : 2 3 : 3 5 
71 133 Budzin, Andre Schwerin M5062 9 19:45 67 35:29 51 28:30 78 1 : 2 3 : 4 4 
72 137 W oywode, Marco Schwerin M4071 15 17:56 54 39:45 79 26:38 73 1 : 2 4 : 1 9 
73 103 Zahn, Axel M5058 10 16:51 43 39:17 77 28:22 77 1 : 2 4 : 3 0 
74 23 Brümmer, Klaus M5058 11 22:42 85 37:09 62 25:12 63 1 : 2 5 : 0 3 
75 74 Ogan, Anton M4566 9 21:41 76 37:23 65 26:11 71 1 : 2 5 : 1 5 
76 27 David, Maik W ismar M4565 10 25:52 88 37:50 70 23:09 38 1 : 2 6 : 5 1 
77 123 Kiel, Bernd Krakow am See M4070 16 18:49 61 40:13 82 27:59 76 1 : 2 7 : 0 1 
78 117 Keller, Gerald M5059 12 22:35 82 37:47 69 26:47 75 1 : 2 7 : 0 9 
79 84 Raubold, Michael M5060 13 22:38 84 39:13 76 25:42 69 1 : 2 7 : 3 3 
80 79 Pöhl, Erhard Tri Fun Güstrow M5062 14 21:38 75 36:58 61 29:09 80 1 : 2 7 : 4 5 
81 45 Hillmann, Thomas M5060 15 25:18 87 37:37 67 25:13 64 1 : 2 8 : 0 8 
82 119 Schulz, Dieter FIKO M6546 1 12:23 2 45:08 86 33:34 86 1 : 3 1 : 0 5 
83 86 Robert, Fruehauf Kawuppel M3080 12 21:57 81 39:24 78 30:23 82 1 : 3 1 : 4 4 
84 73 Nollain, Hans-Georg Tri-Sport Schwerin M5059 16 20:04 69 40:09 81 32:08 85 1 : 3 2 : 2 1 
85 66 Meißner, Ramon M5059 17 22:35 82 42:34 84 28:43 79 1 : 3 3 : 5 2 
86 55 Langschwager, W olfgang TC FIKO Rostock M7039 2 21:48 79 42:25 83 31:14 84 1 : 3 5 : 2 7 
87 126 Pröfrock, Peter HSV NB M2585 9 21:32 74 43:13 85 35:28 87 1 : 4 0 : 1 3 
88 136 Mohrmann, Martin M1696 2 23:30 86 49:41 87 30:51 83 1 : 4 4 : 0 2 

Jedermann-Triathlon  am  26.08.2012
Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort
1 33 Fischer, Sophie SC-EMPOR 2000 W 1497 1 12:13 1 38:02 8 24:43 3 1 : 1 4 : 5 8 
2 116 W illhöft, Andrea Tri-Sport Schwerin W 4072 1 14:56 2 33:53 1 26:42 11 1 : 1 5 : 3 1 
3 101 W ulf, Inga W 3081 1 15:47 4 37:42 5 25:52 4 1 : 1 9 : 2 1 
4 109 Pudschun, Susann Tri-Sport Schwerin W 4068 2 20:33 13 37:13 3 23:39 1 1 : 2 1 : 2 5 
5 37 Gutsmuths, Bianca W 2089 1 16:24 5 40:36 11 24:26 2 1 : 2 1 : 2 6 
6 28 Dohrmann, Anna W aldsteinberg W 2587 1 17:32 8 37:14 4 26:45 12 1 : 2 1 : 3 1 
7 7 Assmus, Susanne W 4565 1 18:21 10 37:04 2 26:30 9 1 : 2 1 : 5 5 
8 114 Dittrich, Michaela HSG UNI Greifswald W 3081 2 16:39 7 - - 1:05:22 - 1 : 2 2 : 0 1 
9 104 Zerbel, Michaela TC FIKO Rostock W 4566 2 18:07 9 38:42 9 26:18 7 1 : 2 3 : 0 7 

10 43 Heyken, Nina W insenerSV W 4070 3 15:30 3 41:22 13 26:55 13 1 : 2 3 : 4 7 
11 100 Thoms, Susan W 3081 3 16:37 6 40:52 12 26:59 14 1 : 2 4 : 2 8 
12 76 Pap, Katharina TC FIKO Rostock W 3082 4 21:17 15 37:50 7 26:15 6 1 : 2 5 : 2 2 
13 98 Starck, Birgit Doberaner SV W 4566 3 19:42 11 40:34 10 26:30 9 1 : 2 6 : 4 6 
14 20 Böttner, Julia W 3081 5 19:53 12 42:20 15 25:58 5 1 : 2 8 : 1 1 
15 11 Bauermann, Ina Rostock W 3576 1 26:56 19 37:46 6 26:21 8 1 : 3 1 : 0 3 
16 128 Trepte, Ina Team Haveltourist W 2585 2 22:48 17 41:34 14 28:38 15 1 : 3 3 : 0 0 
17 24 Brüning, Monika W 2583 3 20:49 14 45:00 17 29:25 16 1 : 3 5 : 1 4 
18 63 Lüderitz, Nicole TC FIKO Rostock W 2584 4 21:40 16 43:30 16 32:24 18 1 : 3 7 : 3 4 
19 92 Schröder, Anita W 2587 5 25:55 18 46:02 18 35:18 19 1 : 4 7 : 1 5 
20 29 Dreffien, Anne Kawuppel W 2584 6 30:12 20 51:07 19 29:55 17 1 : 5 1 : 1 4 

Jedermann-Triathlon  am  26.08.2012
Ergebnisliste  -  TW14

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort
1 33 Fischer, Sophie SC-EMPOR 2000 W 1497 1 12:13 1 38:02 1 24:43 1 1 : 1 4 : 5 8 
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RED

Jedermann-Triathlon  am  26.08.2012
Ergebnisliste  -  TM16

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort
1 16 Berndt, Julian TC FIKO Rostock M1695 1 13:10 1 32:29 1 21:41 1 1 : 0 7 : 2 0 
2 136 Mohrmann, Martin M1696 2 23:30 2 49:41 2 30:51 2 1 : 4 4 : 0 2 

Jedermann-Triathlon  am  26.08.2012
Ergebnisliste  -  TM20

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort
1 39 Ocik, Hannes Schweriner Rudergesellsch M2091 1 15:41 1 31:57 1 20:40 1 1 : 0 8 : 1 8 
2 118 Keller, Che M2088 2 20:17 2 33:02 2 22:55 2 1 : 1 6 : 1 4 

Jedermann-Triathlon  am  26.08.2012
Ergebnisliste  -  TW20

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort
1 37 Gutsmuths, Bianca W 2089 1 16:24 1 40:36 1 24:26 1 1 : 2 1 : 2 6 

Jedermann-Triathlon  am  26.08.2012
Ergebnisliste  -  TM25

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort
1 108 Burmeister, Stefan Team FAGO M2585 1 15:13 2 31:56 1 20:49 2 1 : 0 7 : 5 8 
2 78 Pöhl, Christoffer M2583 2 14:58 1 33:19 4 24:06 8 1 : 1 2 : 2 3 
3 4 Ahwerst, Christopher Triabolos Hamburg M2585 3 15:44 3 34:30 5 23:28 5 1 : 1 3 : 4 2 
4 106 Zimmermann, Lukas M2583 4 21:50 9 32:03 2 20:25 1 1 : 1 4 : 1 8 
5 38 Hagemeister, André M2584 5 17:31 4 35:59 6 22:47 3 1 : 1 6 : 1 7 
6 77 Papsin, Christopher GRC 66 e.V. M2585 6 20:30 6 33:01 3 22:54 4 1 : 1 6 : 2 5 
7 124 Ley, Tim Köln M2584 7 19:18 5 36:23 7 23:43 6 1 : 1 9 : 2 4 
8 17 Berndt, Andreas Tri Fun Güstrow M2583 8 21:45 8 38:03 8 23:47 7 1 : 2 3 : 3 5 
9 126 Pröfrock, Peter HSV NB M2585 9 21:32 7 43:13 9 35:28 9 1 : 4 0 : 1 3 

Jedermann-Triathlon  am  26.08.2012
Ergebnisliste  -  TW25

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort
1 28 Dohrmann, Anna W aldsteinberg W 2587 1 17:32 1 37:14 1 26:45 1 1 : 2 1 : 3 1 
2 128 Trepte, Ina Team Haveltourist W 2585 2 22:48 4 41:34 2 28:38 2 1 : 3 3 : 0 0 
3 24 Brüning, Monika W 2583 3 20:49 2 45:00 4 29:25 3 1 : 3 5 : 1 4 
4 63 Lüderitz, Nicole TC FIKO Rostock W 2584 4 21:40 3 43:30 3 32:24 5 1 : 3 7 : 3 4 
5 92 Schröder, Anita W 2587 5 25:55 5 46:02 5 35:18 6 1 : 4 7 : 1 5 
6 29 Dreffien, Anne Kawuppel W 2584 6 30:12 6 51:07 6 29:55 4 1 : 5 1 : 1 4 

Jedermann-Triathlon  am  26.08.2012
Ergebnisliste  -  TM30

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort
1 2 Dittberner, Felix Tri-Sport Schwerin e.V. M3082 1 12:14 1 29:51 1 21:04 1 1 : 0 3 : 0 9 
2 30 Ebeling, Maik Tri Bandits M3078 2 14:30 2 31:42 2 22:12 5 1 : 0 8 : 2 4 
3 82 Quandt, Jens Tri-Sport Schwerin M3079 3 14:40 3 33:45 5 22:20 6 1 : 1 0 : 4 5 
4 87 Röse, Siegfried Trisport Schwerin M3079 4 15:28 5 33:47 6 21:43 3 1 : 1 0 : 5 8 
5 120 Banczyk, Tobias RADGIGANTEN M3080 5 18:27 10 32:17 3 21:12 2 1 : 1 1 : 5 6 
6 129 Geyer, Thomas Team Haveltourist M3082 6 18:15 9 32:44 4 21:59 4 1 : 1 2 : 5 8 
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Jedermann-Triathlon  am  26.08.2012
Ergebnisliste  -  TM30

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort
7 13 Baumunk, Sven M3079 7 16:29 7 33:49 7 22:52 7 1 : 1 3 : 1 0 
8 71 Musilinski, Jan Berufsfeuerwehr Rostock M3079 8 16:20 6 34:42 9 23:21 8 1 : 1 4 : 2 3 
9 81 Priebe, Michael M3078 9 17:49 8 34:05 8 23:45 9 1 : 1 5 : 3 9 

10 125 Luplow, Maik Modellsportclub Neustrelitz M3082 10 14:49 4 36:44 10 29:55 11 1 : 2 1 : 2 8 
11 32 Erxleben, Dirk Tri Fun Güstrow M3079 11 19:20 11 38:29 11 24:36 10 1 : 2 2 : 2 5 
12 86 Robert, Fruehauf Kawuppel M3080 12 21:57 12 39:24 12 30:23 12 1 : 3 1 : 4 4 

Jedermann-Triathlon  am  26.08.2012
Ergebnisliste  -  TW30

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort
1 101 W ulf, Inga W 3081 1 15:47 1 37:42 1 25:52 1 1 : 1 9 : 2 1 
2 114 Dittrich, Michaela HSG UNI Greifswald W 3081 2 16:39 3 - - 1:05:22 - 1 : 2 2 : 0 1 
3 100 Thoms, Susan W 3081 3 16:37 2 40:52 3 26:59 4 1 : 2 4 : 2 8 
4 76 Pap, Katharina TC FIKO Rostock W 3082 4 21:17 5 37:50 2 26:15 3 1 : 2 5 : 2 2 
5 20 Böttner, Julia W 3081 5 19:53 4 42:20 4 25:58 2 1 : 2 8 : 1 1 

Jedermann-Triathlon  am  26.08.2012
Ergebnisliste  -  TM35

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort
1 113 Hill, Marcus TC FIKO Rostock M3574 1 13:00 2 30:25 1 20:37 3 1 : 0 4 : 0 2 
2 94 Schulz, Frank TriTraTrallala M3577 2 14:22 3 32:34 3 19:59 2 1 : 0 6 : 5 5 
3 41 Hellwig, Raik Trisport Schwerin M3577 3 17:12 8 30:40 2 19:58 1 1 : 0 7 : 5 0 
4 34 Garbrecht, Marko Tri Sport Schwerin M3575 4 14:51 5 34:12 6 20:52 4 1 : 0 9 : 5 5 
5 90 Schoen, Matthias M3575 5 15:09 7 32:50 4 23:21 5 1 : 1 1 : 2 0 
6 127 Borcherts, Maik Triathlon Club Bremen M3574 6 12:52 1 33:32 5 25:08 10 1 : 1 1 : 3 2 
7 112 Sator, Daniel Zu den Scheperstücken M3576 7 14:34 4 36:21 9 24:06 8 1 : 1 5 : 0 1 
8 83 Queck, Oliver Stader Schwimmverein M3575 8 15:04 6 34:57 7 26:02 11 1 : 1 6 : 0 3 
9 67 Mellmann, Tino M3574 9 17:42 9 35:29 8 23:31 6 1 : 1 6 : 4 2 

10 97 Stangenberg, Stefan Rostock M3573 10 19:05 11 37:25 10 24:05 7 1 : 2 0 : 3 5 
11 62 Lüder, Falko M3574 11 18:12 10 38:49 11 24:41 9 1 : 2 1 : 4 2 

Jedermann-Triathlon  am  26.08.2012
Ergebnisliste  -  TW35

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort
1 11 Bauermann, Ina Rostock W 3576 1 26:56 1 37:46 1 26:21 1 1 : 3 1 : 0 3 

Jedermann-Triathlon  am  26.08.2012
Ergebnisliste  -  TM40

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort
1 8 Baalcke, Frank Tri Sport Schwerin M4068 1 12:24 1 29:51 1 19:25 1 1 : 0 1 : 4 0 
2 93 Schulenburg, Jan Rostocker Jumpy M4068 2 14:17 2 31:24 3 21:05 3 1 : 0 6 : 4 6 
3 60 Lierow, W olfgang TT HSU Hamburg M4070 3 15:07 4 31:00 2 20:44 2 1 : 0 6 : 5 1 
4 25 Buchner, Ralf Tri Fun Güstrow M4070 4 14:45 3 31:48 4 21:28 4 1 : 0 8 : 0 1 
5 1 Mayer, Axel Tri Fun Güstrow M4069 5 15:16 5 31:51 5 22:02 5 1 : 0 9 : 0 9 
6 53 Lackner, Frank M4071 6 15:17 6 35:10 10 23:03 9 1 : 1 3 : 3 0 
7 22 Brade, Christian Trisport Schwerin M4071 7 16:48 10 32:35 6 24:18 13 1 : 1 3 : 4 1 
8 134 Pötsch, Rinaldo FIKO M4070 8 16:14 9 33:45 7 24:00 10 1 : 1 3 : 5 9 
9 70 Müller-Romberg, Ulf Trisport Schwerin M4069 9 17:27 12 34:15 8 22:44 7 1 : 1 4 : 2 6 

10 105 Zerbel, Arian TC FIKO Rostock M4068 10 18:08 14 34:21 9 22:46 8 1 : 1 5 : 1 5 
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Jedermann-Triathlon  am  26.08.2012
Ergebnisliste  -  TM40

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort
11 85 Ridder, Jens TC FIKO Rostock M4068 11 15:29 7 37:15 12 24:10 12 1 : 1 6 : 5 4 
12 107 Erdmann, Stefan RSC 92 M4069 12 16:50 11 38:42 13 24:02 11 1 : 1 9 : 3 4 
13 121 Boden, Michael SV Teterow 90 M4071 13 21:43 16 35:39 11 22:39 6 1 : 2 0 : 0 1 
14 132 W arnecke, Holger SV Pastow M4069 14 15:50 8 39:47 15 26:31 14 1 : 2 2 : 0 8 
15 137 W oywode, Marco Schwerin M4071 15 17:56 13 39:45 14 26:38 15 1 : 2 4 : 1 9 
16 123 Kiel, Bernd Krakow am See M4070 16 18:49 15 40:13 16 27:59 16 1 : 2 7 : 0 1 

Jedermann-Triathlon  am  26.08.2012
Ergebnisliste  -  TW40

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort
1 116 W illhöft, Andrea Tri-Sport Schwerin W 4072 1 14:56 1 33:53 1 26:42 2 1 : 1 5 : 3 1 
2 109 Pudschun, Susann Tri-Sport Schwerin W 4068 2 20:33 3 37:13 2 23:39 1 1 : 2 1 : 2 5 
3 43 Heyken, Nina W insenerSV W 4070 3 15:30 2 41:22 3 26:55 3 1 : 2 3 : 4 7 

Jedermann-Triathlon  am  26.08.2012
Ergebnisliste  -  TM45

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort
1 15 Becker, Christian Trisport Schwerin M4567 1 13:06 1 29:42 1 20:51 1 1 : 0 3 : 3 9 
2 80 Polster, Andreas M4567 2 17:15 6 31:59 2 21:42 2 1 : 1 0 : 5 6 
3 72 Nickel, Jens M4566 3 15:05 2 33:06 3 23:37 6 1 : 1 1 : 4 8 
4 122 Koula, Andre Tri Fun Güstrow M4567 4 16:10 4 33:50 4 23:38 7 1 : 1 3 : 3 8 
5 57 Lemke, Joerg Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei M4565 5 17:33 7 34:35 7 21:50 3 1 : 1 3 : 5 8 
6 95 Schütt, Stefan TC FIKO Rostock M4564 6 16:03 3 34:34 6 23:38 7 1 : 1 4 : 1 5 
7 89 Schenck, W olfgang Tri Campana M4564 7 18:50 8 34:05 5 21:58 4 1 : 1 4 : 5 3 
8 18 Bloß, Hans-Ulrich TC FIKO Rostock M4565 8 17:07 5 35:39 8 25:41 9 1 : 1 8 : 2 7 
9 74 Ogan, Anton M4566 9 21:41 9 37:23 9 26:11 10 1 : 2 5 : 1 5 

10 27 David, Maik W ismar M4565 10 25:52 10 37:50 10 23:09 5 1 : 2 6 : 5 1 

Jedermann-Triathlon  am  26.08.2012
Ergebnisliste  -  TW45

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort
1 7 Assmus, Susanne W 4565 1 18:21 2 37:04 1 26:30 2 1 : 2 1 : 5 5 
2 104 Zerbel, Michaela TC FIKO Rostock W 4566 2 18:07 1 38:42 2 26:18 1 1 : 2 3 : 0 7 
3 98 Starck, Birgit Doberaner SV W 4566 3 19:42 3 40:34 3 26:30 2 1 : 2 6 : 4 6 

Jedermann-Triathlon  am  26.08.2012
Ergebnisliste  -  TM50

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort
1 110 Prahl, Norbert Tri-Sport Schwerin M5058 1 15:43 3 33:23 2 21:11 1 1 : 1 0 : 1 7 
2 111 Eichler, Gerd SV W arnemünde M5059 2 18:10 7 31:54 1 21:18 2 1 : 1 1 : 2 2 
3 68 Millat, Andreas TC FIKO Rostock M5062 3 16:18 4 33:28 3 22:53 4 1 : 1 2 : 3 9 
4 54 Lange, Uwe M5061 4 15:37 2 34:06 5 23:23 5 1 : 1 3 : 0 6 
5 115 Mehlhase, Rainer Lohmen M5059 5 14:27 1 33:56 4 25:33 8 1 : 1 3 : 5 6 
6 21 Braatz, Bernd PSV Rostock M5062 6 21:02 11 35:31 7 21:51 3 1 : 1 8 : 2 4 
7 131 Kuchta, Andreas RK Laage M5062 7 17:10 6 - - 1:02:01 - 1 : 1 9 : 1 1 
8 130 Losch, Michael Tri Fun Güstrow M5059 8 18:25 8 38:16 12 26:40 10 1 : 2 3 : 2 1 
9 133 Budzin, Andre Schwerin M5062 9 19:45 9 35:29 6 28:30 13 1 : 2 3 : 4 4 

10 103 Zahn, Axel M5058 10 16:51 5 39:17 14 28:22 12 1 : 2 4 : 3 0 
11 23 Brümmer, Klaus M5058 11 22:42 16 37:09 9 25:12 6 1 : 2 5 : 0 3 
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Jedermann-Triathlon  am  26.08.2012
Ergebnisliste  -  TM50

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort
12 117 Keller, Gerald M5059 12 22:35 13 37:47 11 26:47 11 1 : 2 7 : 0 9 
13 84 Raubold, Michael M5060 13 22:38 15 39:13 13 25:42 9 1 : 2 7 : 3 3 
14 79 Pöhl, Erhard Tri Fun Güstrow M5062 14 21:38 12 36:58 8 29:09 15 1 : 2 7 : 4 5 
15 45 Hillmann, Thomas M5060 15 25:18 17 37:37 10 25:13 7 1 : 2 8 : 0 8 
16 73 Nollain, Hans-Georg Tri-Sport Schwerin M5059 16 20:04 10 40:09 15 32:08 16 1 : 3 2 : 2 1 
17 66 Meißner, Ramon M5059 17 22:35 13 42:34 16 28:43 14 1 : 3 3 : 5 2 

Jedermann-Triathlon  am  26.08.2012
Ergebnisliste  -  TM55

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort
1 88 Rußbüldt, Gerald Tri Fun Güstrow M5556 1 16:02 2 32:43 1 22:08 2 1 : 1 0 : 5 3 
2 36 Gerbitz, Torsten Berliner TSC M5556 2 15:21 1 34:16 2 21:59 1 1 : 1 1 : 3 6 
3 6 Aßmann, Lutz Neustrelitz M5557 3 19:55 3 34:42 3 23:33 3 1 : 1 8 : 1 0 
4 42 Herrmann, Roland Tri Fun Güstrow M5555 4 21:26 4 37:16 4 24:22 4 1 : 2 3 : 0 4 

Jedermann-Triathlon  am  26.08.2012
Ergebnisliste  -  TM60

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort
1 46 Kalkowski, Norbert TC FIKO Rostock M6051 1 16:43 1 37:40 2 25:29 2 1 : 1 9 : 5 2 
2 65 Mahnke, Alfred HSG-Uni Greifswald M6049 2 19:24 2 36:20 1 25:14 1 1 : 2 0 : 5 8 

Jedermann-Triathlon  am  26.08.2012
Ergebnisliste  -  TM65

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort
1 119 Schulz, Dieter FIKO M6546 1 12:23 1 45:08 1 33:34 1 1 : 3 1 : 0 5 

Jedermann-Triathlon  am  26.08.2012
Ergebnisliste  -  TM70

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort
1 58 Lierow, W olfgang Tri Fun Güstrow M7042 1 17:24 1 32:33 1 24:23 1 1 : 1 4 : 2 0 
2 55 Langschwager, W olfgang TC FIKO Rostock M7039 2 21:48 2 42:25 2 31:14 2 1 : 3 5 : 2 7 
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